

**MISC CASE-267-2024**

Order no.03 dated 08.04.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance .

Petitioner files hazira .

S/R not received yet .

Fix 11/06/2025 for S/R and appearance .

Suparna Roy-III  
A.C.J.M. , Kalna